CUE 4RAFT

Cue Kraft
GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD

support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Fashion Collection

Address: Harmu Sahjanand Chowk, Ranchi, Jharkhand

Phone: 8092733017

Email:

Product
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Metal Velvet Bangles
Sandeep plain red anju
Sandeep plain red anju
Metal Velvet Bangles
Metal Velvet Bangles
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Metal Velvet Bangles
Metal Velvet Bangles
Metal Velvet Bangles
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Metal Velvet Bangles
Sandeep plain red anju
Metal Velvet Bangles
Metal Velvet Bangles
Metal Velvet Bangles
Metal Velvet Bangles

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi

Color
Red
Surf
Orange
Orange
Purple
Kai
Red
Pista
Strawberry
Pink
Sandal
Sandal
Wine
Orange
Begani
Blue
Baby Pink
Yellow

Red

Size

2-6

24-26-28

26

24

24-26-28

24-26-28

2-4

24-26-28

24-26-28

24-26-28

2-4

2-6

24-26-28

28

24-26-28

24-26-28

24-26-28

24-26-28

2-6

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

25

20

25

25

185

185

25

185

185

185

25

25

185

25

185

185

185

185

25

Qty

Invoice Date: 16-11-2025

Order ID: CK161125003
Order Date: 16-11-2025
Status: Placed

Payment: Unpaid (Cash)

Tax Taxable Subtotal
3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 145.5
3% Rs. 19.4 Rs. 19.4
3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 48.5
3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 48.5

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 72.75

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 48.5

3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 48.5

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 48.5

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 179.45 Rs. 179.45

3% Rs. 24.25 Rs. 72.75



Product Color
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Sandal

Metal Velvet Bangles Parrot Green

Total Quantity
Shipping
GST

Grand Total

Size

28

24-26-28

Price

Rs. 25

Rs. 185

Qty
2

1

Tax

3%

3%

Taxable

Rs. 24.25

Rs. 179.45

Subtotal

Rs. 48.5

Rs. 179.45

36

Rs. 0.00

Rs. 79.65

Rs. 2,655.00



