

CUE KRAFT

**Cue Kraft**GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD  
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Fashion Collection**Order ID:** CK161125003**Address:** Harmu Sahjanand Chowk, Ranchi, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 16-11-2025**Phone:** 8092733017**Status:** Placed**Email:****Payment:** Unpaid (Cash)

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-6	Rs. 25	6	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 145.5
Metal Velvet Bangles	Surf	24-26-28	Rs. 20	1	3%	Rs. 19.4	Rs. 19.4
Sandeep plain red anju	Orange	26	Rs. 25	2	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 48.5
Sandeep plain red anju	Orange	24	Rs. 25	2	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 48.5
Metal Velvet Bangles	Purple	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Metal Velvet Bangles	Kai	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-4	Rs. 25	3	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 72.75
Metal Velvet Bangles	Pista	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Metal Velvet Bangles	Strawberry	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Metal Velvet Bangles	Pink	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Sandal	2-4	Rs. 25	2	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 48.5
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Sandal	2-6	Rs. 25	2	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 48.5
Metal Velvet Bangles	Wine	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Sandeep plain red anju	Orange	28	Rs. 25	2	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 48.5
Metal Velvet Bangles	Begani	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Metal Velvet Bangles	Blue	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Metal Velvet Bangles	Baby Pink	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Metal Velvet Bangles	Yellow	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-6	Rs. 25	3	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 72.75

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Sandal	28	Rs. 25	2	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 48.5
Metal Velvet Bangles	Parrot Green	24-26-28	Rs. 185	1	3%	Rs. 179.45	Rs. 179.45

Total Quantity	36
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 79.65
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>Rs. 2,655.00</b>